
Vintage Glass

MERLOT, Clos Peagse Estate 'Mitsuko Vineyard', Napa 2019 23

SAUVINGON BLANC, Shaw + Smith, Adelaide, Australia 2021 24

PINOT NOIR, Belle Glos 'Clark & Telephone', Santa Maria Valley 2021 24

CHARDONNAY, PlumpJack Winery, Napa 2020 28

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Faust, Napa 2020 33

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Justin 'Isosceles', Paso Robles 2018 35

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Adaptation, by Odette, Napa 2018 40

Vintage Glass Bottle

SPARKLING, Lucien Albrecht 'Brut', Cremat de Alsace NV 12 54
SPARKLING ROSE, Gratien & Meyer 'Rose Brut', Loire NV 14 56
MOSCATO, i Vignaioli di Santo Stefano by Ceretto, d'Asti 2021 16 66
ROSE, STUDIO by Miraval, Provence 2021 13 54

CHARDONNAY, Sea Sun, California 2020 12 48
CHARDONNAY, Chalk Hill, Russian River 2020 17 76

CHARDONNAY, Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2020 23 95
CHARDONNAY, PlumpJack Winery, Napa 2020 28 118

SAUVIGNON BLANC, Emmolo, California 2021 16 64
SAUVINGON BLANC, Shaw + Smith, Adelaide, Australia 2021 24 96
PINOT GRIGIO, Ferrari-Carano, Russian River Valley 2021 14 56
RIESLING, Thomas Schmitt 'Estate Bottled QbA, Mosel 2020 14 56

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Purple Cowboy, Paso Robles 2020 12 48
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Hess 'Shirtail Ranch', North Coast 2019 16 64
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Treana, Paso Robles 2020 19 76

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Austin Hope, Paso Robles 2020 25 109
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Faust, Napa 2020 33 129
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Justin 'Isosceles', Paso Robles 2018 35 142
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, Adaptation, by Odette, Napa 2018 40 160
PINOT NOIR, Knotty Vines, California 2019 11 44
PINOT NOIR, Benton Lane, Willamette Valley 2020 16 64

PINOT NOIR, Walt 'Blue Jay', Anderson Valley 2020 19 89
PINOT NOIR, Belle Glos 'Clark & Telephone', Santa Maria Valley 2021 24 113

MERLOT, Decoy by Duckhorn, Sonoma County 2019 13 59
MERLOT, Clos Peagse Estate 'Mitsuko Vineyard', Napa 2019 23 92
RED BLEND, Conundrum, California 2020 16 64
RED BLEND, Paraduxx, Napa Valley 2019 25 98
MALBEC, Alta Vista 'Estate', Mendoza 2020 14 58

CAB FRANC, Inkblot, Lodi 2020 18 78

SPARKLING & ROSE WINE

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

Coravin’s proprietary technology keeps the cork in place, while allowing the wine to  flow, protecting the wine in the bottle from oxidation so that every 
drop tastes the same as if the bottle was just opened. (6 oz. Pour)

WINE BY THE GLASS

       	LUXURY POURS BY CORAVIN™	       

Vintages are subject to change



Vintage Bottle

Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label', Reims NV 169

Moet & Chandon 'Dom Perignon', Épernay 2012 453

Lucien Albrecht 'Brut', Sparkling, Cremat de Alsace NV 54
Gratien & Meyer, Sparkling Rose, Loire NV 56
I Vignaioli di Stefano by Ceretto, Moscato, Asti, Italy 2021 66
Schramsberg 'Blanc de Blancs', Sparkling, California 2019 99

Sea Sun, California 2020 48
Bien Nacido 'Well Born', Sta. Maria Valley 2020 68
Chalk Hill, Russian River 2020 76
Groth 'Hillview', Napa 2020 82
Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2020 95
Cakebread, Napa 2021 105
PlumpJack Winery, Napa 2020 118

Emmolo, California 2021 64
Shaw + Smith, Adelaide 2021 96

Ferrari-Carano, Russian River Valley 2021 56
Santa Margherita, Italy 2021 67

Thomas Schmitt 'Estate QbA', Mosel 2020 56
Trimbach, Alsace 2020 72

Foxen, Chenin Blanc, Santa Maria Valley 2019 69
Stags' Leap, Viognier, Napa 2021 78
Termin 'Cepages d'Or', Rhone Blend, Mendicino 2020 88

Studio by Miraval, Provence 2021 54

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

CHAMPAGNE

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIGIO/ PINOT GRIS

RIESLING

INTERESTING WHITES

ROSÉ

Vintages are subject to change



Vintage Bottle

Knotty Vines, California 2019 44
Lioco, Mendocino 2021 76
Walt 'Blue Jay', Anderson Valley 2021 89
Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2021 108
Belle Glos 'Clark & Telephone', Santa Maria Valley 2021 113

Benton Lane, Willamette Valley 2020 64
Ken Wright, Willamette Valley 2021 71
Penner Ash, Willamette Valley 2017 111

Decoy by Duckhorn, Sonoma 2019 59
Clos Peagse Estate 'Mitsuko Vineyard', Napa 2019 92
Duckhorn, Napa 2020 123

Saldo, California 2018 72
Ridge 'Lytton Springs', Sonoma Valley 2019 98

Ramey, Sonoma 2015 102

Purple Cowboy, Paso Robles 2020 48
Hess 'Shirtail Ranch', North Coast 2019 64
Treana, Paso Robles 2020 76
Stag's Leap 'Hands of Time', Napa 2019 88
Booker 'My Favorite Neighbor', San Luis Obispo 2020 98
Austin Hope, Paso Robles 2020 109
Faust, Napa 2019 129
Jordan, Alexander Valley 2018 137
Justin 'Isosceles', Paso Robles 2018 142
Stags' Leap 'Oakville', Oakville, Napa 2019 148
Odette 'Adaptation', Napa 2018 160
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 'Artemis', Napa 2019 165
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley 2018 198
Caymus, Napa 2020 198
Shafer 'One Point Five', Napa 2019 240
Darioush, Napa 2019 298
Far Niente, Oakville, Napa 2019 310
Silver Oak, Napa 2018 395

SYRAH

RED WINES

CALIFORNIA  PINOT NOIR

OREGON PINOT NOIR

CABERNET SAUVIGNON AND CABERNET BLENDS

MERLOT

ZINFANDEL

Vintages are subject to change



Vintage Bottle

Caymus 'Conundrum', Red Blend, California 2020 64
Inkblot, Cab Franc, Lodi 2020 78
Daou 'Bodyguard', Petite/Petit, Paso Robles 2020 79
Paraduxx, Zinfandel Blend, Napa 2019 98

Dm. du Meix-Foulot 1er Cru, Mercurey 2017 98

Dm. Saint-Damien 'La Louisiane' Gigondas, Rhone 2020 92

Chateau Greysac, Medoc 2017 63
Chateau St. Georges, St. Emilion 2016 125

Polizano 'Rosso', Montepulciano 2020 53
Boroloi, Barolo 2016 119
Tignanello, Tuscany 2019 284

Volver, Tempranillo, Spain 2019 50
Numanthia 'Termes', Tempranillo, Toro 2019 91

Alta Vista 'Estate', Malbec, Mendoza 2020 58
Vina Cobos 'Felino', Malbec, Mendoza 2021 63

Penfolds 'Bin 389',Shiraz/Cabernet, South Australia 2020 98

ARGENTINA AND CHILE

AUSTRALIA / NEW ZEALAND

INTERESTING REDS AND OTHER BLENDS

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

RHONE

BORDEAUX

ITALY

SPAIN AND PORTUGAL

Vintages are subject to change
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